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30.11.2013

(017 [e])
Kypaenésa KapuHa
TuxoHoBa MpuHa
FOauHa KceHuns
MenexvHa KpuctmHa
banawosa AnekcaHgpa
Mokngosa Mapus
CocHoBckas Apocnasa
NoknpoBa AHacTacus
Ky3HeuoBa AnekcaHgpa
Bornkoa Japbs
CaswnHoBa Anuca
MBaHoBa BepoHuka
Kawwwupckas MNonnHa
KoBaneHko Mapraputa
'ycbkoBa AHa
Kncenésa Onbra
KysHeuoBa [dapbs
BacunbeBa AHHa
KyopsasueBa EnusaseTta
Monukapnoea Mapus
MBaHoBa AgenvHa

MAJIbYUKHU

(o7 [e)
Cknsapos Tumoden
WndppuH EBrexnin
JlyHsakuH Cepreni
KoHkunH AnekcaHap
TumocpbeeB Anekcen
BacuneHko VeaH
AnakpuHckuin AHgpen
XKykos Tumoden
JleweHko Muxaunn
ConHues Erop
LWypuk OeHuc
MepkypbeB AnekcaHap
Xapkesud NnaToH
Pakos Bnagumup
KanmbikoB JaHuun
Ceprees Makcum
depnoTos MaBen
MaHoB YrbsH
WndppuH Hukonam
"puropbes JaHuun
JNlegnés CaBBa

KoHTpOnbHLIN CTAPT

100 m.6bpacc/ B. CTUNb KOMMJIEKCHAA CBA3KA

roa
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2006
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

rog
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

50 6pacc
3B3p 47,98
3B3p 50,2
1ioH 50,56
lioH 51,61
1ioH 53,26
lioH 54,13
20H 54,37
210H 56,95
1ioH 59,28
210H 59,27
1ioH 57,61
210H 59,28
210H 1,00,94
210H 1,02,90
lioH
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
3B3p

50 6pacc
1ioH 46,15
lioH 48,61
2t0H 49,61
1ioH 50,52
2t0H 49,54
1lioH 49,37
2t0H 49,23
210H 51,58
2t0H 51,09
1 oH 52,54
2t0H 51,45
210H 51,58
2t0H 54,26
210H 52,22
210H 53,97
210H 53,48
2 1OH 50,03
210H 52,25
210H 1,00,14
210H 57,29
210H 55,81

100
1,29,59
1,37,54
1,38,80
1,38,94
1,40,89
1,43,54
1,44,93
1,45,19
1,50,56
1,51,60
1,55,90
1,57,55
1,59,89
2,05,41

100

1,29,39
1,29,68
1,31,69
1,32,14
1,33,02
1,33,76
1,33,86
1,35,26
1,35,88
1,36,71
1,37,14
1,38,38
1,39,69
1,39,91
1,41,62
1,42,42
1,42,57
1,43,44
1,45,27
1,45,58
1,46,13

OK
[K

OK

OK



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

CnoboxaHwuH MNMétp
Knakos [leHunc
CanbHukoB AnekcaHap
JlegHés Neoprun
KoueTkoB AnekcaHap
ConouleHko Huknta
Ky3Heuos Makcum
Moberan Oemna
YeboTkoB AnekcaHap
3natuH MeaH
HukynuH Makcum
Unccep CeméH
TiopuH Ky3sbma
AnskpuHckuin AnekcaHap
Heuaes KoHcTaHTWH
MwupoHos Bacunui
Akmmos Muxann
KOauues Neoprun
MywknH PomaH
Cpaboe Muxaun
Benobocos ApTém
KopHeT AdaHacuii
Mogmapér AnekcaHap
CnoBuukun Jleonng
lopbyHoe JaHuna
Kypbatos Omutpun
[NoToknH Bnagucnas
Mongakos Npoxop

2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

210H
2 1OH
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
1toH
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H

58,48
52,41
56,12
58,75
55,84
55,51
55,7

56,54
58,17
55,63

1,46,60
1,46,85
1,46,93
1,48,28
1,48,85
1,49,29
1,50,49
1,50,50
1,51,97
1,57,28

OK



